4 BSalisbua
ENGAGING MINCDS-aBUILDIIgUTURESY

2017-2018 Calendar (Tentative)

August 16-22 (Wed -Tuesday)

Staff Workdays

August 17 (Thursday)

New Parent Orientation (6:30 — 7:30 p.m.) Parents Only Please

August 21 (Monday)

Fifth Grade Parent Orientation (3:30 p.m.) Parents Only Please

August 21 (Monday)

Family Drop-In (4:00 - 6:00 p.m.)

August 23 (Wednesday) First Day of School; ¥ day JrK-8 (Early Dismissal-Stagger Times)
August 23 (Wednesday) ASK Begins for Grades JrK-8th

August 24 (Thursday) Y day JrK & K; Full day grades 1-8

August 25 (Friday) Y% day JrK & K; 1%-8™ Early Release Friday (ERF)

August 29 (Tuesday) JrK and K Back to School Night (6:00 — 8:00 p.m.) Parents Only Please
August 31 (Thursday) Opening Chapel Assembly (9:00 a.m. Gym) - Guests Welcome

August 31 (Thursday) Grades 1-4 Back to School Night (6:00 — 8:00 pm) - Parents Only Please
September 4 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday (No School for Students or Staff)

September 10 (Sunday)

PSA Picnic (4:00 - 6:00pm) — For All School Families

September 10-14 (Sun-Thurs)

Book Fair (Library)

September 19 (Tuesday)

Grades 5-8 Back to School Night (6:00 — 8:00 p.m.) Parents & Students

September 20 (Wednesday)

Fall Picture Day and Designated Team Pictures

October 6 (Friday)

Staff Workday (No School for Students)

October 9 (Monday)

Fall Holiday (No School for Students or Staff)

October 20 (Friday)

Grandpersons’ Day (Noon Dismissal) — Guests Welcome

October 25 (Wednesday)

First Grading Period ends

October 27 (Friday)

Staff Workday-NCAIS Conference (No School for Students)

November 1 (Wednesday)

Fall First Look (Time TBA)

November 8 (Wednesday)

Whole School, Class Group, Designated Sports Pictures & Fall Picture Make-Up Day

November 9 (Thursday)

Veteran’s Day Chapel Assembly (9:00 a.m. Gym) — Guests Welcome

November 9 (Thursday)

% Day of School - Parent Teacher Conferences (Noon Dismissal — Stagger Times)

November 10 (Friday)

Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)

November 21 (Tuesday)

Thanksgiving Vacation begins after Regular Dismissal - NO AFTER-SCHOOL

November 27 (Monday)

School Resumes

November 30 (Thursday)

JrK/K Preview Night (6:30 — 8:00 p.m.) — For Prospective Families

December 18 (Monday)

Christmas Extravaganza (Time TBA) — Guests Welcome

December 18 (Monday)

Holiday Vacation begins after Regular Dismissal - NO AFTER-SCHOOL

January 2 (Tuesday)

Staff Workday (No School for Students)

January 3 (Wednesday)

School Resumes

January 11 (Thursday)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Chapel Assembly (9:00 a.m. Gym) — Guests Welcome

January 15 (Monday)

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School for Students or Staff)

January 16-17 (Tue-Wed)

Eighth Grade Midterms

January 16-19 (Tue—Fri)

Family Drop-in Week at Salisbury Academy — For Prospective Families

January 16 (Tuesday) Priority Re-enrollment Opens

January 16 (Tuesday) Salisbury Academy Sneak Peek at JrK/K (10:00 — 11:00 a.m.) — For Prospective Families
January 17 (Wednesday) First Semester Ends

January 18 (Thursday) JrK/K Preview Night (6:30 — 8 p.m.) — For Prospective Families
January 22-26 (M-F) Spirit Week at Salisbury Academy

February 1 (Thursday) JrK/K Donuts with Dad (JrK/K Campus)

February 13 (Tuesday) Priority Re-enrollment Closes

February 16 (Friday) Staff Workday (No School for Students)

February 19 (Monday) President’s Day (No School for Students or Staff)

February 23 (Friday) Middle School Winter Ball (6:30 — 10 p.m. Gym)

March 7 (Wednesday) Spring Picture Day and Designated Team Pictures

March 8 (Thursday)

JrK/K Mommies Tea (JrkK/K Campus)

March 17 (Saturday)

Bloom (Auction — Evening Gala)

March 21 (Wednesday)

Third Grading Period Ends

March 23 (Friday)

Spring Break begins after ERF Dismissal - NO AFTER-SCHOOL

April 3 (Tuesday)

School Resumes

April 16-20 (Mon-Friday)

ERB Testing

April 21 (Saturday)

Spruce-Up Day at Salisbury Academy (9 a.m.) - For Volunteers

May 3 (Thursday)

National Day of Prayer (9:00 a.m. Gym) — Guests Welcome

May 10 (Thursday)

Athletic Awards Banquet (6:00 p.m. Gym) — Guests Welcome

May 11 (Friday)

Annual Festival

May 11 (Friday) Kidsbloom — Family Event (Evening) - EARLY ASK DISMISSAL TODAY
May 17 (Thursday) Talent Show (9:00 a.m. Gym) — Guests Welcome

May 24 (Thursday) Eighth Grade Chapel Assembly (9:00 a.m. Gym) — Guests Welcome

May 24 (Thursday) JrK/K Awards (1:00pm)

May 25 (Friday) JrK/K Parent Conferences (No School for JrK & K Students)

May 28 (Monday) Memorial Day (No School for Students or Staff)

May 30 (Wednesday) Fourth Grading Period Ends

May 31 (Thursday) Field Day

May 31 (Thursday) Last Day of ASK for Grades JrK-8th

June 1 (Friday)

Last day of School & Graduation (Dismissal by 11am) - NO AFTER-SCHOOL

June 4-6 (Mon-Wed)

Staff Work Days

Total # of School Days: 174

01-12-17




